xOE xOF

PPPPPP
444444

(173~184 CM-KG)

4 PLACES

150~160 IN-LBF

OF TORQUE

110~120 IN-LBF

OF TORQUE

szae CH-KG)

B
= 2
C o=
= 3
=
~ S<w
A/ [T ool
/ = 2 = SE2S
33 @ =572
v T o= > =]
//1 / = O o e
= 3=
So % 25T~
Py
BET
=S K
T2 ( S
SHT3 & [T
N .2 = £
{ sz R
C o=
= 3
=
S0
wor
rip s
=3
=3
HTS
Lo
TsZ

145~155 IN-LBF
(164~175 CM-KG)
3 PLACES

OF TORQUE

60~180 IN-LBF
PLACES

184~208 CM-KG)

3014

)0

9

\)
®

40~50 IN-LBF

OF TORQUE

(46~58 CM-KG)

4 PLACES
35~45 IN-LBF
OF TORQUE
(40~52 CM-KG)
3 PLACES

(50~60 CM-KG)

43~52 IN-LBF
4 PLACES

OF TORQUE

11/16
T BE USED WITH PARTS | IST TRP1469-2 AND MANTENANCE MANLIAlI 9R21432°7R

[P1469-1RA



Item Number

O 0 39 N N B~ W N =

N N NN N N NN M e e e e e e e e
0O I N L AN = O O O NN N RAWND = O

Part Number

87502
UA3810.4
117524
88445
UA2810
LWS8.2
BC1295
86460
180256
121800
850143
121799
BC703
86458
850144
BC1175
850626
BC1455
UB4112.3
BC347
180258
105044
9R213350
HN1420.4
PW14
9R213354
BC1301

PartsList for DWMIIIFEN TypeO

Description

HAMMER FACE
SCREW-10-24 X 5/8 SH
CAP-FRAME

O-RING
SCREW-SHCS-8-32X5/8
LOCK WASHER
POPPET ACTUATOR
0-RING

SEAL

POPPET
O-RING-.487X.103
O-RING-1.287 X .210
STEM-PLUNGER - MII
O-RING
O-RING-.614X.070
DRIVER PISTON
O-RING-1.984X.139
PISTON STEM

PIN- DOWEL .250 X .7
NYLON INSERT
DRIVER

BUMPER

FRAME ASSEM
NUT-ESN-1/4-20
WASHER-1/4 USS FLAT
HANDLE, LONG
CLAMP SCREW

Page 1

Qty Required

N T S g G GG VU GG UGG G G VUl GG A GG GG G 'S T 'O Y GG O S



Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Part Number

UA4814.1
107164
182185
180247
107161
107166
107163
180242
182184
180248
180244
180249
175808
107162
175794
9R 199508
9R214313
180326
180337

PartsList for DWMIIIFEN TypeO

Description

SCREW-SHCS-1/4-20 X
WASHER-1/4 DIA.
ASSEMBLY-NOSE

NOSE PLATE
SCREW-SHCS-1/4-20X2
SCREW-SHCS-10-24X3/4
WASHER-3/16 DIA.
FRAME-MACHINING RIGH
ASSEMBLY-PUSHER
FASTENER GUIDE
FRAME-MACHINING LEFT
SPECIAL SCREW

BUMPER ASSEMBLY
SCREW-SFHCS-1/4-20X5
SHOE-3/4 IN

WARNING LABEL
PRODUCT/FAST. LABEL
SHOE-1/2 IN.

SHOE-5/8 IN.

Page 2

Qty Required

e e e T S N T S W S = S W (O T N R = e o]



